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Denali Commission Finance 

Officer Certification 

Cost Share Distribution Table 

Signature of Authorized Official - Denali Commission  Typed Name and Title Date      

Financial Assistance 

Award 

DENALI COMMISSION 

Anchorage, Alaska 99501 

(907) 271-1414 (phone) 

(907) 271-1415 (fax) 

www.denali.gov 

Rev: 05/2008

01447-01

RivGen Power System Commercialization
Project

Total

 510  L Street, Suite  410

This Financial Assistance Award approved by the Federal Co-Chair of the Denali Commission constitutes an obligation of federal funding.

$1,837,433.60

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$651,989.60

New Funding
Other Contributors Other Contributors Denali Commission 

$0.00
$0.00

813 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99503-2407

Prior Period Funding

August 31, 2012

$0.00
$0.00

$379,899.00
$805,545.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Alaska Energy Authority

$0.00
$0.00

90.100

$1,185,444.00

907-771-3000

State of Alaska

Mr. Joel Neimeyer

March 30, 2016

Ocean Renewable Power Co

95670000

$0.00

112 Stat 1854

Accounting Code 

Electronically Signed

Total

09/11/2015
Federal Co-Chair

through 

926001185

$0.00
Denali Commission 

$0.00

$379,899.00

$651,989.60

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$805,545.00
$0.00

054072608

$0.00
$651,989.60


